

[illegible]

TOTAL DYNAMICS REQUIRED		TOTAL DYNAMICS PROVIDED	
$\Sigma (200 \text{ Hz} \times \text{Hz} \times \text{Sec})$		$\Sigma (\text{Hz} \times \text{Sec})$	
FLIGHT	1571.80	1571.80	1571.80
200 Hz/Sec	1571.80	1571.80	1571.80
200 Hz/Sec	1571.80	1571.80	1571.80
100 Hz/Sec	785.90	785.90	785.90
50 Hz/Sec	392.95	392.95	392.95
25 Hz/Sec	196.48	196.48	196.48
12.5 Hz/Sec	98.24	98.24	98.24
6.25 Hz/Sec	49.12	49.12	49.12
3.125 Hz/Sec	24.56	24.56	24.56
1.56 Hz/Sec	12.28	12.28	12.28
0.78 Hz/Sec	6.14	6.14	6.14
0.39 Hz/Sec	3.07	3.07	3.07
0.19 Hz/Sec	1.54	1.54	1.54
0.09 Hz/Sec	0.77	0.77	0.77
0.05 Hz/Sec	0.47	0.47	0.47
0.02 Hz/Sec	0.24	0.24	0.24
0.01 Hz/Sec	0.12	0.12	0.12
0.005 Hz/Sec	0.06	0.06	0.06
0.002 Hz/Sec	0.03	0.03	0.03
0.001 Hz/Sec	0.01	0.01	0.01
TOTAL DYNAMICS PROVIDED	1571.80	1571.80	1571.80

[illegible]

REFORMA-1

Approved subject further conditions mentioned in this office letter No.238/18.12.75/A-III.DG, NO. 04 (ICC ONE).

INDEXING/REPOSITORY:

...continued

© 1997 by The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in the United States of America. This book is printed on acid-free paper.

© 2004 Blackwell Publishing Ltd, *Journal of Internal Medicine* 255: 105–112

10/1/2007 / 01	
----------------	--


SHREE SATYARTH ENTERPRISES, INC./LLP (55/55/5)
M/S S. V. THAKKAR & ASSOCIATES
ARCHITECT, ENGINEERS & TOWN PLANNERS
335/47 KALSHAPUR, GULSHAN-2, BANG. (INDIA) 560042
TEL. +91 80 451 2404/451 2405 FAX. +91 80 451 2406
E-MAIL: svthakkar@yahoo.co.uk



Plot Calculation
(SM, MHADA, MCGM, HOTEL, AMENITY & SLUM PLOT)
Scale 1:1000

SCALE 1:1000

[illegible][illegible]

